
Economics 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of the Journals Link 

  Journals 

1 

Agenda - A Journal of Policy 
Analysis and Reform (This 
journal ceased publishing in 
2021) https://press.anu.edu.au/publications/journals/agenda 

2 
Agricultural and Food 
Economics https://agrifoodecon.springeropen.com/ 

3 
Agricultural and Resource 
Economics Review (ARER) https://www.cambridge.org/core/journals/agricultural-and-resource-economics-review 

4 
ASIAN JOURNAL OF 
ECONOMICS AND BUSINESS https://www.arfjournals.com/business-and-management-sciences/ajeb 

5 
Cogent Economics & 
Finance https://www.tandfonline.com/toc/oaef20/current 

6 EconBiz https://www.econbiz.de/ 
7 Economic Affairs https://economicaffairs.co.in 

8 
Economic Education 
Analysis Journal https://journal.unnes.ac.id/sju/index.php/eeaj 

9 Economic Horizons https://www.horizonti.ekfak.kg.ac.rs/?q=en 

10 
Economics and Business 
Review https://sciendo.com/journal/EBRPL 

11 Economics and Finance 
https://oxfordre.com/economics/browse?submittedFilterId=by-
availability&articleType 3=Subject+Reference&subSite=economics&pageSize=20&sort=titlesort&avail 4=free 

12 EconPapers https://econpapers.repec.org 
13 Engineering Economics https://inzeko.ktu.lt/index.php/EE 

14 

Entrepreneurial Business 
and Economics 
Review(EBER) https://eber.uek.krakow.pl/eber 

15 Environmental Economics https://www.businessperspectives.org/index.php/journals/ 

16 
European Journal of 
Comparative Economics https://ejce.liuc.it/Default.asp 



17 

European Research on 
Management and Business 
Economics (ERMBE) https://www.sciencedirect.com/journal/ 

18 

INDIAN JOURNAL OF 
APPLIED ECONOMICS AND 
BUSINESS https://www.arfjournals.com/business-and-management-sciences/ijaeb 

19 
Innovative and Economics 
Research Journal https://sciendo.com/journal/EOIK 

20 

International Journal of 
Economics and Business 
Research https://www.inderscience.com/jhome.php?jcode=ijebr 

21 

International Journal of 
Humanities Social Science 
and Management (IJHSSM) https://www.ijhssm.org/current-issue.php?issueid=28 

22 
international organization of 
scienctific research (IOSR)  https://www.iosrjournals.org/iosr-jef/pages/archive.html 

23 

International Research 
Journal of Applied Finance 
(IRJAF) https://sjifactor.com/passport.php?id=9377 

24 

International Journal of 
Economics and Financial 
Issues (IJEFI) https://econjournals.com/index.php/ijefi 

25 
Journal of Agricultural and 
Applied Economics (JAAE) https://www.cambridge.org/core/journals/journal-of-agricultural-and-applied-economics 

26 
Journal of Agricultural and 
Resource Economics https://jareonline.org/ 

27 
Journal of Applied 
Economics https://www.tandfonline.com/journals/recs20 

28 
Journal of Economic 
Structures https://journalofeconomicstructures.springeropen.com/ 

29 Journal of Economics http://krepublishers.com/02-Journals/JE/JE-00-0-000-000-2010-Web/JE-00-0-000-000-2010-1-Cover.htm 

30 

Journal of Economics, 
Business, and Accountancy 
Ventura (JEBAV) https://journal.perbanas.ac.id/index.php/jebav 



31 
Journal of Finance and Data 
Science (JFDS)  https://www.sciencedirect.com/journal/the-journal-of-finance-and-data-science 

32 
Journal of Innovation and 
Knowledge (JIK)  https://www.sciencedirect.com/journal/journal-of-innovation-and-knowledge 

33 Journal of Economic Studies  https://www.emerald.com/insight/publication/issn/0144-3585 
34 Land Economics  https://le.uwpress.org/search/open%252Baccess%252Barticles 
35 Oxford Open Economic https://academic.oup.com/ooec/issue 
36 Population and Economics https://populationandeconomics.pensoft.net/ 

37 
Research Papers 
in Economics http://repec.org 

38 
Russian Journal of 
Economics https://rujec.org/ 

39 
Studies in Agricultural 
Economics https://studies.hu/ 

40 The Econometric Society https://www.econometricsociety.org/publications 

41 
The Journal of Economic 
Structure https://journalofeconomicstructures.springeropen.com/ 

42 Theoretical Economics https://econtheory.org/ojs/index.php/te/issue/archive 
43 World Scientific https://www.worldscientific.com/action/doSearch?AllField=economics+&access=18 
  Government Websites 
1 Asian Development Bank. https://data.adb.org/ 

2 

Department for Promotion 
of Industry and Internal 
Trade (DPIIT) https://dpiit.gov.in/ 

3 

Department of Economic 
Affairs, Ministry of Finance, 
Government of India https://dea.gov.in/indian-public-finance-statistics 

4 Economic Survey of India https://www.indiabudget.gov.in/economicsurvey/ 

5 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. 
Louis https://fred.stlouisfed.org/ 

6 
Indian Economic Service 
(IES) https://www.ies.gov.in/ 

7 Ministry of Finance https://finmin.gov.in/ 



8 

Ministry of Statistics and 
Programme Implementation 
(MOSPI) https://www.mospi.gov.in/ 

9 
National Sample Survey 
Office(NSSO) https://www.mospi.gov.in/national-sample-survey-officensso 

10 NITI Aayog https://www.niti.gov.in/ 

11 
Reserve Bank Of India (RBI) 
Database https://cimsdbie.rbi.org.in/DBIE/#/dbie/home?site=home 

12 
Securities and Exchange 
Board of India (SEBI) https://www.sebi.gov.in/ 

13 The World Bank Open Data https://data.worldbank.org 

14 
U.S. Bilateral Relations Fact 
Sheets https://www.state.gov/u-s-bilateral-relations-fact-sheets 

15 
U.S. Government's Open 
Data https://data.gov 

  Books / Dictionary / Encylopedia 
1 Advanced Microeconomics https://www.pdfdrive.com/search?q=advanced+microeconomics&pagecount=&pubyear=&searchin=&em= 

2 
CONCISE ENCYCLOPEDIA OF 
ECONOMICS https://www.econlib.org/cee/ 

3 Economics https://www.gutenberg.org/ebooks/search/?query=economics&submit_search=Go%21 

4 

The New Palgrave 
Dictionary of Economics 
(2017) https://www.pdfdrive.com/the-new-palgrave-dictionary-of-economics-d158217795.html 

5 Core Econ  https://www.core-econ.org/ 

6 
Principles of 
Microeconomics https://pressbooks.oer.hawaii.edu/principlesofmicroeconomics/ 

  Blogs / Podcasts 
1 Mainly Macro https://mainlymacro.blogspot.com/ 
2 Greg Mankiw's Blog https://gregmankiw.blogspot.com/ 
3 The Curious Economist https://thecuriouseconomist.com/ 
4 The Student Economics Blog https://www.thestudenteconomicsblog.com/blog 
5 Econlib https://www.econlib.org/ 
6 Freakonomics https://freakonomics.com/ 



7 
Economics Homework 
Helper Blog https://www.economicshomeworkhelper.com/blog/ 

8 VoxEU https://cepr.org/voxeu 
9 EconTalk https://www.econtalk.org/ 
10 Planet Money https://www.npr.org/sections/money/ 
11 Economic Rockstar https://www.economicrockstar.com/ 
12 Ideas of India https://shrutiraj.com/podcast/ 
13 Naked Capitalism https://www.nakedcapitalism.com/ 
14 The Curious Economist https://thecuriouseconomist.com/ 
15 Deep Dive with AKB https://www.business-standard.com/podcast 
16 Rising India Podcast https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PLHu-cm5A l80rW4I1Fb0NEZmj0DO7jPxG 

 


